1.00 4  895.0083940A  895.0020  0.00NAKAB  D9  1,095.00

1.00 5  1295.0086281A  1,295.0020  0.00D M  MANGOBITE  1,550.00

1.00 6  625.5082841M  695.0016  69.50MENS SHIRT  3RD 2249  695.00

1.00 7  1035.008409328  1,150.0016  115.00MENS JEANS  EDIT  1,150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

5385.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

184.50  5385.50Total  6340.00